ADDRESS

1 Crescent Ave

6 Doncaster Rd

202 Summer St

84 Perry Ave

1219 Main St

14 New Meadow Rd
52 Pyburn Rd Unit 52
57 Chestnut St

1200 Salem St Unit 123
4 Yorkshire Dr

434 Summer St

5 Willowby Way

6 Hart Rd

85 Locksley Rd

816 Main St

BUYER

Kathleen A. Conway and Gail Cormier
Damon and Diana Moore
Britte-Anne and Sean T. Mcbride
Alexandra M. and Clifford Silva

Diane and Donald Swimm

Rebekah F. Hoch

Rosel RT and Melissa E. Carpenito
Gegham Artsruni and Ani Adzhemyan
Neal J. Sacks

Justin A. and Laureen M. Kloack
Maria Castinelli

Chad W. and Christina Hixon
Christopher and Kara Scalisi

Tod K. and Lauren N. Swenson
Farzana Amanullah

SELLER
Christine M. and Robert V. Conway
Tina R. Phillips

Isaac and Lindsay Braley

Albert and Margaret Peters
Eugene and Nina Delfavero

Randy D. and Theresa M. Mcqueen
Evelyn and Ebelyn Doherty

Robert S. and Lisa A. Dana

Justin Kloack

Khurram and Nomeeta Zaheer
Capital Management LLC

Anthony G. and Cecilia R. Rosati

6 Hart Road RT and Christopher B. Cronin
Chad W. and Christina Hixon

John H. and Kathryn Kimball

PRICE
$412,000
$816,000
$750,325
$600,000
$1,787,000
$710,000
$507,500
$743,000
$460,000
$800,000
$911,000
$810,000
$1,085,000
$645,000
$500,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017



